
Xavier House

Xavier 1

Damien Hirst
E: dhirst@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Tony Haley
E: thaley@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Francesca Gomez
E: fgomez@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Jeremy Wood
Xavier House Leader

E: jwood@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Xavier 2

Xavier 3 

Alison Wright
E: awright@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Xavier 4

Suzy Haley
E: shaley@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Xavier 5

Jorgen Leschke
E: jleshcke@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Chelsea Bird
E: cbird@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au


